Position Other Positions Held

Transportation Coordinator
Transportation Coordinator
School Bus Driver - Type 1
Lead Mechanic
Srequipmentmechanic
Srequipmentmechanic
Delivery Worker 12M
Srequipmentmechanic
Trans Driver Trainer Instruct
School Bus Driver - Type 2
Delivery Worker 186
School Bus Driver - Type 2
School Bus Driver - Type 1
School Bus Driver - Type 2
Delivery Worker 186
School Bus Driver - Type 2
School Bus Driver - Type 1
School Bus Driver - Type 2
Trans Driver Trainer Instruct
Delivery Worker 12M
School Bus Driver - Type 2

School Bus Driver - Type 2 Campus Supervisor,

Campus Supervisor

School Bus Driver - Type 1 Campus Supervisor,

Campus Supervisor,
Campus Supervisor

School Bus Driver - Type 1
Sbd-Type 1/Utility Worker
School Bus Driver - Type 1
School Bus Driver - Type 2
School Bus Driver - Type 2

K-12 Education Entity

Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified

Chico Unified

Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified

Department Total Wages

Drivers
Drivers
Drivers
Drivers
Drivers
Drivers
Drivers
Drivers
Drivers
Drivers
Drivers
Drivers
Drivers
Drivers
Drivers
Drivers
Drivers
Drivers
Drivers
Drivers
Drivers

Drivers

Drivers

Drivers
Drivers
Drivers
Drivers

Drivers

$74,981
$66,387
$64,174
$61,868
$54,320
$53,629
$49,439
$49,123
$49,005
$45,520
$45,344
$42,782
$42,640
$41,806
$40,817
$39,681
$37,744
$37,250
$36,770
$33,515
$32,900
$32,492

$32,305

$31,920
$30,194
$28,051
$27,757
$27,738

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,907
$23,287
$21,119
$25,324
$24,789
$24,789
$23,516
$22,141
$20,504
$21,278
$16,271
$16,757
$20,756
$19,565
$15,454
$19,681

$9,256

$6,163
$17,744
$14,703

$5,922
$14,271

$15,325

$10,812
$11,383
$5,222
$4,997
$17,909



School Bus Driver - Type 2
Sbd-Type 1/Utility Worker
School Bus Driver - Type 2
School Bus Driver - Type 2
School Bus Driver - Type 2
School Bus Driver - Type 1
School Bus Driver - Type 1
School Bus Driver - Type 2
School Bus Driver - Type 2

Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified

Drivers
Drivers
Drivers
Drivers
Drivers
Drivers
Drivers
Drivers

Drivers

$24,131
$23,640
$18,123
$16,099
$9,316
$2,670
$1,623
$1,567
$308

$3,589
$8,498
$4,262

$0
$1,828
$1,971
$1,150
$1,476

$0



