Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Transportation Coordinator		Chico Unified	Drivers	\$74,981	\$23,907
Transportation Coordinator		Chico Unified	Drivers	\$66,387	\$23,287
School Bus Driver - Type 1		Chico Unified	Drivers	\$64,174	\$21,119
Lead Mechanic		Chico Unified	Drivers	\$61,868	\$25,324
Srequipmentmechanic		Chico Unified	Drivers	\$54,320	\$24,789
Srequipmentmechanic		Chico Unified	Drivers	\$53,629	\$24,789
Delivery Worker 12M		Chico Unified	Drivers	\$49,439	\$23,516
Srequipmentmechanic		Chico Unified	Drivers	\$49,123	\$22,141
Trans Driver Trainer Instruct		Chico Unified	Drivers	\$49,005	\$20,504
School Bus Driver - Type 2		Chico Unified	Drivers	\$45,520	\$21,278
Delivery Worker 186		Chico Unified	Drivers	\$45,344	\$16,271
School Bus Driver - Type 2		Chico Unified	Drivers	\$42,782	\$16,757
School Bus Driver - Type 1		Chico Unified	Drivers	\$42,640	\$20,756
School Bus Driver - Type 2		Chico Unified	Drivers	\$41,806	\$19,565
Delivery Worker 186		Chico Unified	Drivers	\$40,817	\$15,454
School Bus Driver - Type 2		Chico Unified	Drivers	\$39,681	\$19,681
School Bus Driver - Type 1		Chico Unified	Drivers	\$37,744	\$9,256
School Bus Driver - Type 2		Chico Unified	Drivers	\$37,250	\$6,163
Trans Driver Trainer Instruct		Chico Unified	Drivers	\$36,770	\$17,744
Delivery Worker 12M		Chico Unified	Drivers	\$33,515	\$14,703
School Bus Driver - Type 2		Chico Unified	Drivers	\$32,900	\$5,922
School Bus Driver - Type 2	Campus Supervisor, Campus Supervisor	Chico Unified	Drivers	\$32,492	\$14,271
School Bus Driver - Type 1	Campus Supervisor, Campus Supervisor, Campus Supervisor	Chico Unified	Drivers	\$32,305	\$15,325
School Bus Driver - Type 1		Chico Unified	Drivers	\$31,920	\$10,812
Sbd-Type 1/Utility Worker		Chico Unified	Drivers	\$30,194	\$11,383
School Bus Driver - Type 1		Chico Unified	Drivers	\$28,051	\$5,222
School Bus Driver - Type 2		Chico Unified	Drivers	\$27,757	\$4,997
School Bus Driver - Type 2		Chico Unified	Drivers	\$27,738	\$17,909

School Bus Driver - Type 2	Chico Unified	Drivers	\$24,131	\$3,589
Sbd-Type 1/Utility Worker	Chico Unified	Drivers	\$23,640	\$8,498
School Bus Driver - Type 2	Chico Unified	Drivers	\$18,123	\$4,262
School Bus Driver - Type 2	Chico Unified	Drivers	\$16,099	\$0
School Bus Driver - Type 2	Chico Unified	Drivers	\$9,316	\$1,828
School Bus Driver - Type 1	Chico Unified	Drivers	\$2,670	\$1,971
School Bus Driver - Type 1	Chico Unified	Drivers	\$1,623	\$1,150
School Bus Driver - Type 2	Chico Unified	Drivers	\$1,567	\$1,476
School Bus Driver - Type 2	Chico Unified	Drivers	\$308	\$0